
Woodson Center of Excellence  
 

 
 

January 5th – Mike Kidwell 
January 8th – Mrs. Douty 

 
 

Reminders: 

Teachers please take attendance for the Safe 
& Civil Schools Kick-off prior to walking your 

class to the gym. 

 

9th graders will be meeting with Serenity 
House starting January 21st in the LRC during 
8th period. They will meet twice a week for 

six weeks. 

 

First Graduation Walk for the spring will be 
January 17th @ 3:15 in the 100 Hallway. 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 
Monday, January 13, 2020 

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 in the LRC 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020  

• DLT Meeting @ One AISD all day 

• English Teachers will meet with Ms. 
Wyatt from Region 14 @ 3:30 in Ms. 
Parkinson’s Room 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

• Safe & Civil Schools Kick-Off @ 10:40 in 
the Gym  

Thursday, January 16, 2020  

• No event 

Friday, January 17, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Graduation Hallwalk 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, January 20, 2020 

• No events 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

• No event 

Thursday, January 23, 2020  

• John Fessenden Accountability Meeting-
Invitation only All Day @ AISD 

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, January 24, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 

 
 

Ram Gram 
January 13-17, 2020 


